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Item number

19236
19237
19238
19239
23557
19240
19241
19242
19243
19244
19245
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19252

Designation

Rotor 230V

Stator 230V

Switch

Cable sleeve

Mains cable 230V EU

Cable clamp

Motor housing

Baffle plate

Baffle plate

Electronic unit 230V

Deep groove ball bearing 6x19x6
Rubber bushing

Washer 8,05x17x0,4

Deep groove ball bearing 8x22x7
Washer 7,05x19,5x0,2

Hexagon nut with recess

Switch rod

Hood
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19253
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19280
19232
19287
50409

Designation

End cap
Switch slide
Pan-head screw

Flat seal

Fill. head screw(DIN 7985)

Pan-head screw
Pan-head screw

Rating plate

Gear box

Safety clutch with pinion
Brush holder

Carbon brush set cut-off
Circlip

Tacho disc

Pivoting switch

Logo sticker CMG 1700
Wing nut

DIN 6796 spring washer
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Pos. Item number Designation
90 50965 DIN 7984 Socket screw M8x16
91 19230 Pin spanner
92 19288 Small parts for protection cov
93 19285 Protective hood
94 19286 Lamellarring set
95 19234 Flange
96 19295 Grinding disk BST 125 Cyclon
97 19283 Flange nut M14
98 19221 Loop handle
99 19292 Adapter loop handle
999 19233 Tool case for CMG 1700

CMG 1700 230V EU | Page4/5


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


‘© Collomix

CMG 1700 230V EU | Page5/5


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


